

Client:	Libertyville Township Road District	Fee:	\$20.00
Project:	Casey Road Culvert Replacements	Payable to:	QuestCDN
GHA Project No:	4449.116	Bid Opening:	05/01/19 10:00 AM
Project Manager:	Dan Strahan	Bid Opening Location:	343 Merrill Court Libertyville

				<i>Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost</i>		BID TABULATION											
						<i>Canyon Contracting Spring Grove, IL</i>		<i>Misfits Construction Co. Chicago, IL</i>		<i>Alliance Contractors Woodstock, IL</i>		<i>Mark Meade Excavators Grayslake, IL</i>		<i>Berger Excavating Wauconda, IL</i>		<i>Kovilic Construction Franklin Park, IL</i>	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1.	BRUSH CLEARING (SPECIAL)	1	LSUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$680.00	\$680.00	\$2,575.00	\$2,575.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2.	TRENCH BACKFILL	70	CY	\$65.00	\$4,550.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00	\$40.00	\$2,800.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$67.00	\$4,690.00	\$65.00	\$4,550.00	\$100.00	\$7,000.00
3.	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION (SPECIAL)	1	LSUM	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$790.00	\$790.00	\$6,695.00	\$6,695.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4.	GRADING & SHAPING DITCHES	140	FT	\$15.00	\$2,100.00	\$15.00	\$2,100.00	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$18.50	\$2,590.00	\$35.30	\$4,942.00	\$55.00	\$7,700.00	\$50.00	\$7,000.00
5.	STONE RIP RAP, CLASS A2	10	SY	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$285.00	\$2,850.00	\$303.30	\$3,033.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
6.	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 8"	36	SY	\$85.00	\$3,060.00	\$175.00	\$6,300.00	\$160.00	\$5,760.00	\$105.00	\$3,780.00	\$300.00	\$10,800.00	\$250.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$18,000.00
7.	PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL	102	FT	\$20.00	\$2,040.00	\$7.00	\$714.00	\$25.00	\$2,550.00	\$10.00	\$1,020.00	\$21.75	\$2,218.50	\$65.00	\$6,630.00	\$50.00	\$5,100.00
8.	PRECAST CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION, 24"	6	EA	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,816.25	\$22,897.50	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00
9.	PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS A, TYPE 1, 24"	128	FT	\$90.00	\$11,520.00	\$125.00	\$16,000.00	\$115.00	\$14,720.00	\$345.00	\$44,160.00	\$241.00	\$30,848.00	\$220.00	\$28,160.00	\$250.00	\$32,000.00
10.	RANCH/STEGER CULVERT REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL)	1	LSUM	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$13,545.00	\$13,545.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
11.	MOBILIZATION	1	LSUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$5,885.00	\$5,885.00	\$1,545.00	\$1,545.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
12.	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1	LSUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,648.00	\$1,648.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Total Base Bid					\$46,220.00		\$58,964.00		\$68,380.00		\$75,256.00		\$105,437.00		\$118,540.00		\$122,600.00